06/07/19 Revised 06/10/19 Okaloosa County Board of County Commissioners Okaloosa County Purchasing Department, Weekly Intent to Award

Respondent Name	Req/ Procurement #	Dept.	Description	Amount	Approval Authority	District
Electric Motor Repair Service	ITB WS 60-19	WS	Electric Motor Repair/Service Replacement for the W & S Department	\$180,162.09 (estimated)	ВСС	All

Single Source/ Sole Source

Vendor Name	Requisition No.	Dept.	Description Description	Amount	Approval Authority	District No.
Adapco	1900556	PW	Web-based data management system for mosquito control activities	\$30,875.00	OMB	ALL

^{*}Approval Authority: Board of County Commissioners (BCC), County Administrator (CA), OMB Director, Purchasing Manager (PM)

^{*}Approval Authority: Board of County Commissioners (BCC), County Administrator (CA), OMB Director, Purchasing Manager (PM)